TDS-1% Contract (-)100.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards swimming pool grass & red mud 
removing and A block 103&104 flat debris 
cleaning work V No 3732

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Only

₹ 9,900.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

08-11-2025 12:03:21

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

CONJBDW-K Padma 3,500.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)35.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to K Padma Towards 
curb stone reparing work at near park footpath V 
No 3734

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Four Hundred 
Sixty Five Only

₹ 3,465.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

08-11-2025 12:03:21

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transffred to MD Khudoos 
Towards customer complaints 402 313 515 513 
512 and other miss work at site V No 3735

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

08-11-2025 12:03:21

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount trannsfrred to K Kumar Towards 
customer complaints 402 313 305 417 & park 
light cheking & compond wall cheking work V No 
3736

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

08-11-2025 12:03:21

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-N Sharada 50,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)500.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to H Sharada Towards 
asper credit balance V No 3737

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Five 
Hundred Only

₹ 49,500.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

08-11-2025 12:03:21

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Account :

CONT-Egithe Mallesham 25,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)250.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to E Mallesham 
Towards asper credit balance V No 3738

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Seven 
Hundred Fifty Only

₹ 24,750.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

08-11-2025 12:03:21

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

WO-Yousuf Ali 10,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)100.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Yousuf Ali Towards 
asper credit balance V No 3739

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Only

₹ 9,900.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

08-11-2025 12:03:21

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual